Name of Corporate Debtor
Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on

OMSHRI DEVPROCON LIMITED
03rd July 2025
3rd September, 2025

Annexure -4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No. |Name of Creditor Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of [Amount [Amount of claim not Amount of Remarks, if any
Contingent |of any admitted claim under
claim mutual verification

dues, that
may be
set-off
Date of Amount claimed Amount of Claim Nature of Claim |[Amount |Whether % voting
Receipt admitted covered (related party ? [share in
by scc
guarantee
1 J.P. Manek Infrastructure Private Limited 01-08-2025 2,39,45,387.00 2,39,45,387.00 | Unsecured FC N.A No 13.57% 0 0 0.00 0
2 Sangani Infrastructure India Private Limited | 02-08-2025 2,60,57,432.00 2,60,57,432.00 | Unsecured FC N.A No 14.77% 0 0 0.00
Total claims 5,00,02,819.00 5,00,02,819.00 28.34% 0 0 0.00 0




